(Code 3633)/RTGS/NEFT.  

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS is as below: 

Name of the beneficiary:  NHPC Ltd. 

Account No.: 11038719180 

IFSC Code:  SBIN0003633 

Address of the Bank:SBI, Bhuntar, Kullu, Himachal 

Pradesh, Pin-175125 

(vi) Estimated cost  ₹ 44,47,026/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakh Forty Seven 

Thousand Twenty Six Only) including GST @18%. 

NHPC LIMITED  

(A GOVT. OF INDIA NAVRATNA ENTERPRISE) 

Regd. Office: NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

एनएचपीसी लिलिटेड

[...]

(A Government of India Navratna Enterprise) 

Parbati H.E. Project Stage-II. 

Parbati Complex, Nagwain,  

Distt. - Mandi (HP) 

Phone # 01905-280112 

Fax # 01905-280112 

http://www.nhpcindia.com/

(vii) EMD (Bid Security) ₹ 89,000/- (Rupees Eighty-Nine Thousand only) in the form 

of Demand Draft/NEFT/RTGS in favour of “NHPC Limited” 

payable at SBI Bhuntar. (Code 3633) or Bank Guarantee in 

the name of NHPC Limited with address “NHPC Office 

Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad, Haryana-121003  ( India)”  

(Bank Guarantee in stipulated format)  as per ITB Cl.